
2024 Österr. Meisterschaft der Vollblutaraber OEPS
TRAIL WESTERN (4)

Gold 31 Höbarth Cornelia Hag Latou Sheetan AUT
Silber 12 Reitermayr Nicole DA Jewel of Kismet AUT

Bronze 22 Pfann Doris GFH Maya AUT
4 27 Wehrle Karin Bushido AUT

CLASSIC PLEASURE (6)
Gold 25 Rabeder Wiltrud Djamilo S AUT
Silber 19 Heiligenbrunner Sabrina Touch of Gold AUT

Bronze 12 Reitermayr Nicole DA Jewel of Kismet AUT
4 28 Kirisits Melanie La Ilusa AUT
5 20 Kirisits Teresa Zhingal AUT
6 26 Kriechbaumer-Wagner Andrea Mashari Ibn Meshan AUT

WESTERN PLEASURE (5)
Gold 18 Hairas Gerhard GH Count On Me AUT
Silber 23 Weichenberger Cornelia Aurelyan AUT

Bronze 31 Kainsner Thomas Hag Latou Sheetan AUT
4 24 Kohlhammer Claudia Eeyee AUT
5 27 Wehrle Karin Bushido AUT

HUNTER PLEASURE (5)
Gold 25 Rabeder Wiltrud Djamilo S AUT
Silber 12 Reitermayr Nicole DA Jewel of Kismet AUT

Bronze 28 Kirisits Melanie La Ilusa AUT
4 26 Kriechbaumer-Wagner Andrea Mashari Ibn Meshan AUT
5 20 Kirisits Teresa Zhingal AUT

RANCH RIDING (5)
Gold 22 Pfann Doris GFH Maya AUT
Silber 24 Kohlhammer Claudia Eeyee AUT

Bronze 31 Höbarth Cornelia Hag Latou Sheetan AUT
4 27 Wehrle Karin Bushido AUT
5 18 Hairas Gerhard GH Count On Me AUT

REINING (3)
Gold 22 Pfann Doris GFH Maya AUT
Silber 18 Hairas Gerhard GH Count On Me AUT

Bronze 17 Hairas Johanna GFH Moana AUT

TRADITIONAL ARABIAN RIDING (7)
Gold 23 Weichenberger Cornelia Aurelyan AUT
Silber 25 Rabeder Wiltrud Djamilo S AUT

Bronze 24 Kohlhammer Claudia Eeyee AUT
4 31 Höbarth Cornelia Hag Latou Sheetan AUT
5 28 Kirisits Melanie La Ilusa AUT
6 20 Kirisits Teresa Zhingal AUT


